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AutoRun 
Jobs 

Executed
Ondemand 

Jobs

CPU Time 
(In 

Seconds)

Elasped 
Times (In 
Seconds)

Trouble 
Tickets

Sun 11/30/2003 21 0 27.58 720 0
Mon 12/1/2003 199 18 404.75 2255150.25 9
Tues 12/2/2003 228 7 437.32 2265932.25 4
Weds 12/3/2003 246 9 412.96 2224708 1
Thurs 12/4/2003 252 5 394.76 2147207.25 2
Fri 12/5/2003 232 10 408.66 2526863 3
Sat 12/6/2003 109 0 44.56 95681.7 0
Weekly 
Total 1336 1,287 49 2,130.59 11,516,262.45 19

Sun 12/7/2003 45 0 29.42 1426.75 2
Mon 12/8/2003 190 23 377.29 2142737.5 2
Tues 12/9/2003 260 4 426.2 2463889.25 2
Weds 12/10/2003 248 3 410.52 2362100.75 1
Thurs 12/11/2003 223 13 394.25 2285761.5 1
Fri 12/12/2003 244 7 388.9 2271805.75 1
Sat 12/13/2003 76 0 53.76 142702.72 0
Weekly 
Total 1336 1,286 50 2,080.34 11,670,424.22 9

Sun 12/14/2003 45 0 29.8 1458.32 1
Mon 12/15/2003 225 0 397.58 2245238.75 5
Tues 12/16/2003 231 0 389.23 2153804.5 0
Weds 12/17/2003 239 9 429.43 2342880 2
Thurs 12/18/2003 232 3 394.1 2168998 2
Fri 12/19/2003 207 17 443.57 2378208 6
Sat 12/20/2003 74 10 39.17 54523.53  
Weekly 
Total 1292 1,253 39 2,122.88 11,345,111.10 16
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P01 (Production) Transports by Month (June 1 to December 20)
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R/3 System
System Performance Metrics

R/3 Average Dialog Step Response Time
11/21/2003 - 12/20/2003
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R/3 Total Dialog Steps
11/21/2003 - 12/20/2003
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R/3 Peak Concurrent Users
11/21/2003 - 12/20/2003

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

11
/21

/20
03

11
/23

/20
03

11
/25

/20
03

11
/27

/20
03

11
/29

/20
03

12
/1/

20
03

12
/3/

20
03

12
/5/

20
03

12
/7/

20
03

12
/9/

20
03

12
/11

/20
03

12
/13

/20
03

12
/15

/20
03

12
/17

/20
03

12
/19

/20
03



�������

R/3 System
Performance Issues

R/3 ABAP Short Dumps
11/21/2003 - 12/20/2003

0

50

100

150

200

250

11
/21

/20
03

11
/23

/20
03

11
/25

/20
03

11
/27

/20
03

11
/29

/20
03

12
/1/

20
03

12
/3/

20
03

12
/5/

20
03

12
/7/

20
03

12
/9/

20
03

12
/11

/20
03

12
/13

/20
03

12
/15

/20
03

12
/17

/20
03

12
/19

/20
03

R/3 Update Terminations
11/21/2003 - 12/20/2003
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R/3 System
Application Server AS03 CPU Statistics

AS03 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 12/14/2003, through Saturday, 12/20/2003
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R/3 System
Application Server AS04 CPU Statistics

AS04 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 12/14/2003, through Saturday, 12/20/2003
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 12/14/2003, through Saturday, 12/20/2003
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Statistics 12/16/2003

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB CPU Utilization on Tuesday, 12/16/2003
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R/3 System
DB Server Load Statistics 12/16/2003

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB Load on Tuesday, 12/16/2003
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R/3 Dialogs for Week Ending 
12/20/2003
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